1
Type:
Precision
Frequency
Standard
OCXO
VCOCXO
Frequency Stability:

Specifications subject to change without notice. All dimensions in inches. © Copyright 2008 The Connor-Winfield Corporation
Model Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
PF151LF - 010.0 M
OCXO
SERIES
CENTER
FREQUENCY
0704
PF151LF
10.0MHZ
OCXO - Fixed Frequency
OC XO - Voltage Controlled
Frequency Range: 6.4 to 40 MHz
3.3V or 5.0V Operation
LVCMOS, HCMOS or Sinewave Output
PF
Frequency Stabilities Available:
Temperature Ranges Available:
: 0 to 70°C
Low Jitter <1pS RMS
RoHS Compliant / Lead Free
15xxx / PF16xxx Series -14 Pin DIP Package
PF25xxx / PF26xxx Series -Surface Mount Package
PF150xx Series: ±0.05ppm
PF151xx / PF161xx Series: ±0.10ppm
PF251xx / PF261xx Series: ±0.10ppm
PF152xx / PF162xx Series: ±0.15ppm
PF252xx / PF262xx Series: ±0.15ppm
PF153xx / PF163xx Series: ±0.20ppm
PF253xx / PF263xx Series: ±0.20ppm
PF154xx / PF164xx Series: ±0.25ppm
PF254xx / PF264xx Series: ±0.25ppm
PF15xxx
PF16xxx: -40 to 85°C
Tape and Reel Packaging
VC
ORDERING INFORMATION
PIN CONNECTIONS
FEATURES
Pin Function
1
OCXO – N/C
VCOCXO - Voltage Control
7 Ground (Case)
8 Output
14 Vcc
PF15xxx / PF16xxx - Series
0704
PF251LF
12.8MHZ
PF25xxx / PF26xxx - Series
Bulletin
Page
Revision
Date
Cx123
2 of 4
02
29 Jan 2009
US Headquarters:
630-851-4722
European Headquarters:
+353-61-472221
DIP Package Model PF150LF PF150HF PF150SF PF150LV PF150HV PF150SV Note:
SM Package Model PF250LF PF250HF PF250SF PF250LV PF250HV PF250SV
Frequency Range 6.4 to 40 MHz
Frequency Stability ±0.05ppm 1.2
Temperature Range 0 to 70°C
Supply Voltage 3.3 Vdc 5.0 Vdc 5.0 Vdc 3.3 Vdc 5.0 Vdc 5.0 Vdc
OCXO / VCOCXO OCXO OCXO OCXO OCVCXO OCVCXO OCVCXO
Output Type LVCMOS HCMOS Sinewave LVCMOS HCMOS Sinewave
DIP Package Model PF151LF PF151HF PF151SF PF151LV PF151HV PF151SV Note: